
Schedule of Fees & Charges

General: Fee Fee

FINANCIAL STATUS LETTER TO BANKS, EMBASSIES, Etc. 10.00$                            

COMPUTER/SOURCE OF FUNDS LETTER, Etc. 10.00$                            

REPLACEMENT CHEQUE 20.00$                            

SHARE WITHDRWALS 20.00$                            

INTERNAL STANDING ORDER TRANSFER FREE

EXTERNAL STANDING ORDER 3.00$                              

MEMBER TRANSFER REQUEST  VIA ACH/RBL ONLINE 3.00$                              

STOP PAYMENT ON CHEQUE 20.00$                            

SHARE TRANSFER 25.00$                            

CANCEL CHEQUE 20.00$                            

WIRE TRANSFER 75.00$                            

CHANGE CHEQUE 75.00$                            

CASH ADVANCE

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

CHANGE OF BENEFICIARY 20.00$                            

Loans:

CREDIT REPORT (TRANSUNION) 70.00$                            

MORTGAGE BILL OF SALE & IOC NEW/USED - LAWYERS FEE 1,500.00$                 

MORTGAGE BILL OF SALE & IOC  NEW/USED - TCU FEE 150.00$                    

MORTGAGE BILL OF SALE RE-REGISTRATION - LAWYERS FEE 500.00$                          

MORTGAGE BILL OF SALE VEHICLE RELEASE - LAWYERS FEE 950.00$                          

MORTGAGE DEED OF RELEASE - LAWYERS FEE 1,250.00$                      

VEHICLE SEARCH - LOCAL USED VEHICLE-LAWYERS FEE 450.00$                          

Loan Type: Amount Fee Period (months)

General Loan (.75% - 1%) $500 - $2,500 25.00$                            10

$2,501 - $6,000 50.00$                            20

$6,001 - $10,000 75.00$                            30

$10,001 - $15,000 100.00$                          36

$15,001 - $25,000 150.00$                          40

$25,001 -$ 50,000 200.00$                          48

$50,000 - $100,000 300.00$                          60

$100,001 - $200,000 500.00$                          72

$200,001 & over 750.00$                          84

Appliance Promo (1.50%) $50,000 max 1% of the amount

D.S.R. (1%) $400,000 max 1% of the amount

Computer (1.25%) $10,000 max $100.00

Mortgage (1%) 0.25% of the amount

Share Builder (1.25%) $200.00

Special (1.25%) 1.5% of the amount

Vehicle (0.65% Used and 0.4% New) 0.75% of the amount

Visa Debit Card:

New card 75.00$                            

Renewal card 75.00$                            

Lost/Compromise/Capture card 100.00$                          

Reversal of Funds-JMMB Bank Card FREE

GIA Online/ACH transfer from Premium

Republic to another Republic account FREE

Bill payment FREE

Card Payment (TCU Debit Visa Card)

3rd Party/ACH transfer to other local Banks 1.75$                              

4% of TRANSACTION AMOUNT

10% of CASH REQUESTING

1,650.00$                      

4% of TRANSACTION AMOUNT


